ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Sewer Improvement District Five Hundred Eighty-Six (586) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Sewer Improvement District No. 586 consists of one unit of new storm sewer, inlets, 

manholes, grading and related work in Sloven Second Subdivision in the Vermont 

Avenue right of way. 

The storm sewer will be installed to manage storm water runoff within this district and will